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# Regn.No. Roll No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result

1 1499376 654995 Paurangyibe Pame Mr.Chaugaing Pame M1-R5.1 ( C )

2 1489610 655020 Astomi Das Mr.Lt Madhu Das M1-R5.1 ( C )

3 1489612 654976 Biswajit Suklabaidya Mr.Benu Bhusan Suklabaidya M1-R5.1 ( C )

4 1489611 654996 Baby Sutradhar Mr.Amrit Sutradhar M1-R5.1 ( C )

5 1499372 655003 Gaijenglong Kabui Mr.Lalsingh Kabui M1-R5.1 ( D )

6 1499281 654992 Amon Das Mr.Asit Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( D )

7 1499318 655017 Haizeuteung Riame Mr.Pauchanglang Riame M1-R5.1 ( F )

8 1489617 654988 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

9 1499336 655012 Vantinglian Halam Mr.Phunjonring Halam M1-R5.1 ( F )

10 1489620 654997 Susmita Das Mr.Lt Surjya Mohan Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

11 1489618 655024 Roshmi Barman Mr.Janajyoti Barman M1-R5.1 ( F )

12 1489616 655023 Pinku Das Mr.Paritush Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

13 1499330 654978 Rajat Kumar Singha Mr.Dilip Kumar Singha M1-R5.1 ( F )

14 1499314 655005 Gideon Lamare Mr.Kiston Sumer M1-R5.1 ( F )

15 1362593 654994 Bikash Kanti Das Mr.Bidhu Bhusan Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

16 1362715 655009 Dipshikha Das Mr.Ajoy Das M1-R5.1 ( F )

17 1499369 655015 Gaikhom Rongmei Mr.Disingpow Rongmei M1-R5.1 ( F )

18 1499373 654999 Kimneinem Lunkim Mr.Vanlalmoi Lunkim M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

19 1499377 655014 Sneha Barman Mr.Lt Biswanath Barman M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

20 1499000 655007 Nailee Barman Mr.Nishi Kanta Barman M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

21 1499098 654990 Bibek Jyoti Das Mr.Bishwajyoti Das M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

22 1499320 654985 Monalika Dey Mr.Swapan Kumar Dey M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

23 1489613 654998 Gita Das Mr.Upananda Das M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

24 1499316 654989 Manna Das Mr.Monoranjan Das M1-R5.1 ( ABS )

25 1472348 654983 Abhishek Jagojjyoti Mr.Abinash Jagojjyoti M2-R5.1 ( F )

26 1362593 654994 Bikash Kanti Das Mr.Bidhu Bhusan Das M2-R5.1 ( F )

27 1209686 654981 Abul Kalam Choudhury Mr.Kamrul Islam Choudhury M2-R5.1 ( F )

28 1499376 654995 Paurangyibe Pame Mr.Chaugaing Pame M3-R5.1 ( F )

29 1499372 655003 Gaijenglong Kabui Mr.Lalsingh Kabui M3-R5.1 ( F )

30 1489612 654976 Biswajit Suklabaidya Mr.Benu Bhusan Suklabaidya M3-R5.1 ( A )

31 1489610 655020 Astomi Das Mr.Lt Madhu Das M3-R5.1 ( B )

32 1472349 654979 Suchismita Roy Mr.Sadhan Kumar Roy M3-R5.1 ( B )

33 1489617 654988 Prosenjit Das Mr.Swapan Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

34 1499318 655017 Haizeuteung Riame Mr.Pauchanglang Riame M3-R5.1 ( F )

35 1499281 654992 Amon Das Mr.Asit Kumar Das M3-R5.1 ( D )

36 1472357 654984 Sanchita Chakraborty Mr.Pinakpani Chakraborty M3-R5.1 ( D )

37 1472358 654980 Mohesh Singha Mr.Joy Chandra Singha M3-R5.1 ( C )

38 1362593 654994 Bikash Kanti Das Mr.Bidhu Bhusan Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

39 1499314 655005 Gideon Lamare Mr.Kiston Sumer M3-R5.1 ( F )

40 1257750 655022 Ruhon Das Mr.Roben Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

41 1499330 654978 Rajat Kumar Singha Mr.Dilip Kumar Singha M3-R5.1 ( F )

42 1489616 655023 Pinku Das Mr.Paritush Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

43 1489618 655024 Roshmi Barman Mr.Janajyoti Barman M3-R5.1 ( F )

44 1489620 654997 Susmita Das Mr.Lt Surjya Mohan Das M3-R5.1 ( F )

45 1499336 655012 Vantinglian Halam Mr.Phunjonring Halam M3-R5.1 ( F )

46 1489611 654996 Baby Sutradhar Mr.Amrit Sutradhar M3-R5.1 ( F )

47 1472348 654983 Abhishek Jagojjyoti Mr.Abinash Jagojjyoti M3-R5.1 ( F )

48 1499369 655015 Gaikhom Rongmei Mr.Disingpow Rongmei M3-R5.1 ( F )

49 1472356 654975 Masing Rongmei Mr.Babuna Rongmei M3-R5.1 ( F )

50 1472347 655011 Bikramjit Sharma Mr.Sushil Sharma M3-R5.1 ( F )

51 1499098 654990 Bibek Jyoti Das Mr.Bishwajyoti Das M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

52 1499000 655007 Nailee Barman Mr.Nishi Kanta Barman M3-R5.1 ( ABS )



53 1499377 655014 Sneha Barman Mr.Lt Biswanath Barman M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

54 1499373 654999 Kimneinem Lunkim Mr.Vanlalmoi Lunkim M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

55 1499316 654989 Manna Das Mr.Monoranjan Das M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

56 1489613 654998 Gita Das Mr.Upananda Das M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

57 1499320 654985 Monalika Dey Mr.Swapan Kumar Dey M3-R5.1 ( ABS )

58 1472347 655011 Bikramjit Sharma Mr.Sushil Sharma M4-R5.1 ( F )

59 1472356 654975 Masing Rongmei Mr.Babuna Rongmei M4-R5.1 ( F )

60 1472357 654984 Sanchita Chakraborty Mr.Pinakpani Chakraborty M4-R5.1 ( F )

61 1472358 654980 Mohesh Singha Mr.Joy Chandra Singha M4-R5.1 ( F )

62 1472349 654979 Suchismita Roy Mr.Sadhan Kumar Roy M4-R5.1 ( C )

63 1472348 654983 Abhishek Jagojjyoti Mr.Abinash Jagojjyoti M4-R5.1 ( D )
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